


ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report Bid Opening 08/22/2024 at 10:00 AM  ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. <small>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</small>				Hance Ellis, Rossi Construction - FY2024 NJDOT New Hanover Township Burlington County, New Jersey 23032 23C							
				Arawak Paving Co., Inc.		Earle Asphalt Company					
				7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037		PO Box 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	HMA Milling, 2"	5,750	SY	\$7.17	\$41,227.50	\$6.88	\$39,560.00				
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	720	TON	\$100.00	\$72,000.00	\$103.00	\$74,160.00				
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	560	SY	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$0.01	\$5.60				
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	195	SY	\$39.00	\$7,605.00	\$55.00	\$10,725.00				
5	Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	15	SU	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$295.00	\$4,425.00				
6	Reconstructed Inlet, Type A, Using Existing Casting	1	UN	\$1,097.50	\$1,097.50	\$837.53	\$837.53				
7	Reconstructed Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting	6.0	UN	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00				
8	Bicycle Safe Grate	7.0	UN	\$340.00	\$2,380.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00				
9	Curb Piece	6.0	UN	\$340.00	\$2,040.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00				
10	Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	40.0	LF	\$7.00	\$280.00	\$20.00	\$800.00				
11	Regulatory and Warning Sign	3	UN	\$270.00	\$810.00	\$250.00	\$750.00				
12	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
13	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE:				\$138,800.00		\$141,813.13					



Joseph R. Hirsh, PE, CME, CPWM
Township Engineer